
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hammersmith & Fulham Disabled People’s 

Commission – 

Eighth Meeting, Hammersmith Town Hall 

Thursday 18th May 2017 

5pm – 7pm  

1. Apologies  

2. Minutes of last meeting  

3. Discussion from the event 

on 29th April 

4. Update: Disabled 

residents survey 



  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5. Update on Coproduction 

8. Any other business  

  Next Meeting:  

Monday 19th June, 

Dawes Road Hub 

19th June 

6. Discussion: Final Report 

7. Presentation: 

Coproduction, working 

with disabled people – 

Jane McGrath, West 

London Collaborative 


